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1 503 MELNIKOVA Angelina AIN D] 5.00014.100 (2)[6.300 14.700 (2)[ 5.600 12.800 (9)| 5.600 13.466 (2)| 55.066
E|9.100 8.400 7.200 7.966 -0.1
2 669 WONG Leanne USA D|5.60014.466 (1)| 5.700 13.800 (7)| 5.500 13.500 (3)[ 5.300 13.200 (6)| 54.966
E| 8.866 8.100 8.000 7.900
3 533 ZHANG Qingying CHN D] 4.400 13.000 (21)| 5.700 13.900 (4)| 6.700 14.833 (1)[ 5.200 12.900 (9)| 54.633
E| 8.600 8.200 8.133 7.700
4 508 NEMOUR Kaylia ALG D] 5.00013.466 (15)[ 6.900 15.166 (1)[ 5.800 13.066 (6)| 5.300 12.866 (10)| 54.564
E|8766 -0.3 8.266 7.266 7.566
5 581 D'AMATO Asia ITA D]|5.00013.966 (4) 6.00013.866 (5)[ 5.400 12.900 (8)| 5.200 12.800 (11)| 53532
E| 8.966 7.866 7.500 7.600
6 586 KISHI Rina JPN D|5.00013.966 (4)| 5.700 13.033 (13)| 5.900 13.433 (4)| 5.400 12.800 (12)| 53.232
E| 8.966 7.333 7.533 7.500 -0.1
7 589 SUGIHARA Aiko JPN DJ4.60013.900 (7)| 5.200 12.200 (20)[ 5.900 13.366 (5)[ 5.800 13.666 (1) 53.132
E|9.300 7.000 7.466 7.866
8 561 MARTIN Abigail GBR D|5.00013.866 (8)| 5.600 13.466 (10)| 5.400 12.400 (12)[ 5.800 13.266 (5)| 52.998
E| 8.866 7.866 7.000 7.566 -0.1
9 607 VISSER Naomi NED D] 4.20013.100 (17)| 6.100 14.200 (3)[ 5.200 12.233 (14)| 5.500 12.766 (13)| 52.299
E|9.000 -0.1 8.100 7.033 7.266
10 559 EVANS Ruby GBR D|5.00014.033 (3)[ 5.200 12.800 (15)| 4.900 12.033 (16)[ 5.900 13.200 (7)| 52.066
E|9.033 7.600 7.133 7.600 -0.3
11 504 ROSHCHINA Liudmila AIN D] 5.00013.800 (9)[ 6.60013.833 (6)| 5.700 11.733 (21)| 5.500 12.633 (16)| 51.999
E| 8.800 7.233 6.033 7.133
12 511 SCOTT Breanna AUS D] 4.200 13.133 (16)[ 4.900 12.666 (16)| 5.700 13.566 (2)| 4.800 12.433 (18)| 51.798
E| 8.933 7.766 7.866 7.633
13 667 CAYLOR Dulcy USA D|5.00013.966 (4)] 5.600 12.233 (19)| 5.400 11.900 (17)[ 5.700 13.433 (3) 51.532
E| 8.966 6.633 6.500 7.733
14 549 PETISCO Alba ESP D|4.60013.500 (13)| 5500 13.466  (9)| 5.500 12.200 (15)[ 5.600 12.233 (20)| 51.399
E| 8.900 7.966 6.700 6.633
15 553 TANSKANEN Kaia FIN D] 4.40013.100 (19)| 5.200 12.400 (18)| 5.000 12.500 (11)[ 5.500 13.266 (4)| 51.266
E|{8800 -0.1 7.200 7.500 7.766
16 647 BICKEL Lena SU| DJ4.200 13.066 (20)| 5.300 13.466 (8)[ 5.100 11.866 (19)( 5.200 12.666 (15) 51.064
E| 8.866 8.166 6.766 7.466
17 600 ESCALERA Natalia MEX D] 4.60013.500 (13)| 5.700 12.933 (14)| 5.300 11.633 (22)[ 5.300 12.966 (8)| 51.032
E| 8.900 7.233 6.333 7.666
18 567 MAYER Greta HUN D] 4.400 13.500 (12)| 4.800 11.533 (22)[ 5.20012.933 (7)| 5.400 12.700 (14)| 50.666
E| 9.100 6.733 7.733 7.300
19 563 SCHOENMAIER Karina GER D/ 5.000 13.566 (11)] 5.000 13.200 (11)| 5.400 11.900 (17)[ 5.400 11.900 (23) 50.566
E|8866 -0.3 8.200 6.500 6.500
20 642 HRIBAR Lucija SLO D|4.20013.100 (18)| 5.500 13.166 (12)| 4.700 12.300 (13)| 4.500 11.933 (22)| 50.499
E| 8.900 7.666 7.600 7.433
21 564 STOEHR Silja GER D| 4200 12.966 (22)| 5.100 12.066 (21)| 5.400 12.700 (10)[ 5.300 12.533 (17)| 50.265
E| 8866 -0.1 6.966 7.300 7.233
22 548 FONT Laia ESp D|5.00013.766 (10)] 5.200 12.533 (17)| 5.200 11.800 (20)( 4.800 12.133 (21)] 50.232
E|8.766 7.333 6.600 7.333
23 542 ARTAMONOVA Sona CZE D|4.20012.900 (23)| 4.700 11.466 (23)| 5.200 10.866 (23)[ 5.100 12.433 (19)| 47.665
E| 8.700 6.766 5.766 -0.1 7.333
569 SZEKELY Zoja HUN D] 3200 10500 (24) DNS DNS 4.300 11.500 (24) DNF
E

7.400 -01

7.200
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Note:

Underlined totals indicate starting apparatus.

Legend:

D Difficulty DNF Did Not Finish DNS Did Not Start E Execution Pen. Penalty

Rk Apparatus Rank

E Vault Uneven Bars Balance Beam Floor Exercise
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